

MEMBERSHIPS

NO MEMBERSHIP ENTRANCE FEE
AMOUNTS IN CHF, VAT INCLUDED / OCTOBER 2024

MONTHLY RATE	MINIMAL DURATIO	YEARLY RATE
--------------	-----------------	-------------

GOLD	REGULAR	67.-	12 MTH	750.-
	STUDENTS / APPRENTICE *	57.-	12 MTH	630.-
1-MONTH-MEMBERSHIP		99.-	1 MTH	
3-MONTH-MEMBERSHIP		249.-	3 MTH	
6-MONTH-MEMBERSHIP		489.-	6 MTH	
SILVER**	REGULAR / SENIOR	57.-	12 MTH	630.-
	STUDENTS / APPRENTICE *	47.-	12 MTH	499.-

USE OF FACILITY:
MON-FRI 06.30-12.00 AND
13.30-17.15 H
SAT+SUN 09.00-18.00 H



INCLUDED IN ALL SUBSCRIPTIONS

ANOTHER 90 TOP FITNESS CENTRES THROUGHOUT SWITZERLAND. 30
FREE TRAINING SESSIONS PER FITNESS CENTRE PER YEAR. IN BASEL:
JOGGELI, WELL COME FIT, VAN DER MERWE CENTRE, CORPOSANA

AFTER THE MINIMUM TERM HAS EXPIRED, THE SUBSCRIPTION CAN BE CANCELLED AT THE END OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH. WITH ANNUAL PAYMENT, THE RENEWAL TAKES PLACE ANNUALLY. THE 1-, 3- AND 6-MONTH SUBSCRIPTIONS EXPIRE AT THE END OF THE TERM.

* TARIFFS FOR STUDENTS / APPRENTICES WITH APPROPRIATE PROOF VALID UNTIL THEIR 30TH BIRTHDAY

** FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF 10.- PER ADMISSION, THE INFRASTRUCTURE CAN BE USED DURING THE ENTIRE OPENING HOURS

OTHER OFFERS

SINGLE ENTRANCE FOR GUESTS	1 ENTRANCE	25.-	10x CARD	220.-		
PERSONAL TRAINING	30 MINUTES	59.-	10x CARD	390.-	EXTERNAL	79.- / 590.-
	60 MINUTES	89.-	10x CARD	780.-	EXTERNAL	109.- / 980.-
LOCKER	MONTHLY	15.-	YEARLY SMALL	100.-		
			YEARLY BIG	120.-		
TOWEL	TOWEL-SMALL	2.-	TOWEL-BIG	3.-		

BOOKINGS AT RECEPTION.

OPENING HOURS	CLUB	FITNESS	SAUNA
MONDAY-FRIDAY	06.30 – 22.00	06.30 – 21.45	06.30 – 21.30
SATURDAY / SUNDAY	09.00 – 18.00	09.00 – 17.45	09.00 – 17.30

OTHER OPENING HOURS MAY APPLY DURING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. VISIT OUR WEBSITE.

FORUM FITNESS, ST.JOHANNS-VORSTADT 41, 4056 BASEL, TEL. 061 322 85 85, info@forumfitness.ch, WWW.FORUMFITNESS.CH